
ONLINE 



ONLINE CASH ADVANCES
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AMOUNT 
FINANCED

FINANCE 
CHARGE

TOTAL OF 
PAYMENTS APR

$50.00 

$100.00  

$200.00 

$400.00 

$500.00

$600.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$45.00 

$90.00 

$110.00 

$130.00 

$65.00 

$125.00  

$245.00 

$490.00 

$610.00 

$730.00 

APR will increase for a Term of less that 14 days and decrease for a term of 
more than 14 days. See your agreement for Disclosure of your APR.	

A $25 fee will be added for returned ACHs.	

LA RS 9:3578.7 Disclosure: If you have a question or complaint that cannot be 
resolved by contacting this business, you can contact the

        Louisiana Commissioner of Financial Institutions at 1-888-525-9414.	

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the 
marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial 

needs.  Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.	

782.14% 

651.79% 

586.61%

586.61%

573.57%

564.88%

558.67%$700.00 $150.00 $850.00 




