ONLINE LendNation**

ONLINE CASH ADVANCES SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

AMOUNT FINANCED	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	APR
\$50.00	\$15.00	\$65.00	782.14%
\$100.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	651.79%
\$200.00	\$45.00	\$245.00	586.61%
\$400.00	\$90.00	\$490.00	586.61%
\$500.00	\$110.00	\$610.00	573.57%
\$600.00	\$130.00	\$730.00	564.88%
\$700.00	\$150.00	\$850.00	558.67%

APR will increase for a Term of less that 14 days and decrease for a term of more than 14 days. See your agreement for Disclosure of your APR.

A \$25 fee will be added for returned ACHs.

LA RS 9:3578.7 Disclosure: If you have a question or complaint that cannot be resolved by contacting this business, you can contact the Louisiana Commissioner of Financial Institutions at 1-888-525-9414.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.